Fibermarkt sp. z o.o., ul. Śnieżna 18, 30-622 Kraków  |  www.fibermarkt.com  |  sales@fibermarkt.com
Ver. 07.2019
LO-SF-1G-Cxx-80D
1.25Gbps SFP CWDM (1470-1610nm)
Optical Transceiver 80Km DDM
Product Features
 SFP package with LC connector
 CWDM laser with Isolator and PIN photo detector
 Up to 80Km transmission on SMF
 +3.3V single power supply
 LVPECL compatible data input/output interface
 Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
 laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
 Digital Diagnostic SFF-8472 compliant
 Compatible with RoHS
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
LO-SF-1G-Cxx-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps (1470-1610nm)  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C47-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1470nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C49-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1490nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C51-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1510nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C53-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1530nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C55-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1550nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C57-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1570nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C59-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1590nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
LO-SF-1G-C61-80D SFP CWDM 1.25Gbps 1610nm  LC DDM SMF 80km
Applications
 Ethernet
 Telecom
 Fiber Channel